11//819603(039)
OXFORD

GOMERNANCE

in Turbulent Times

Edited by
Christopher Ansell,
Jarle Trondal,

and Morten @Dgard




Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
List of Contributors

1. Turbulent Governance
Christopher Ansell, Jarle Trondal, and Morten Qgdrd

Part I: Turbulence: Conceptual Lenses

2. An Organizational-Institutional Approach to Governance
Christopher Ansell, David Levi-Faur, and Jarle Trondal

3. Organized Turbulence
Jarle Trondal

4. Turbulence, Adaptation, and Change
Christopher Ansell

Part lI: Fields of Observation

S. Tackling Unruly Public Problems
Christopher Ansell and Martin Bartenberger

6. Turbulent Times for Ministries of Finance
Martina McCowan

7. Governance in Turbulent Administrative Systems
Jarle Trondal

8. Turbulence and War: Private Military Corporations and
the Reinstitutionalization of War-Making
Jozef Batora

9. Problem-Solving at the Local Level in Turbulent Times
Linda Hye and Morten Ogdrd

ix

%l

27

55

77

107

157

159

181

202



Contents

10. The Impact of Family Policies during Turbulent Times
Trond Petersen, Andrew Penner, and Geir Hggsnes

11. On the Future of High Reliability Organizations in an
Age of Turbulence
Paul R. Schulman

12. Managing Policy Messes
Emery Roe

Part Ill: Conclusion

13. Coping with Turbulence
Christopher Ansell and Jarle Trondal

Index

viii

223

241

261

285

303



List of Figures

i
Sl
2.1.
9.2.

9.3.

10.1.

11.:1.
12.1.

An organizational-institutional approach to turbulent governance
An illustration of turbulence of scale

Complexity and diversity

Sources of turbulence for local municipalities as a
decision-making system

Three kinds of turbulence and problem situations/
responsibilities of middle managers

Graphs by year for male marital premium (population level), female
penalty (population and occupation-establishment levels), and
motherhood penalty for 3+ children (population and
occupation-establishment levels)

Reliability space and precursor zone

Mess and reliability space of professional activities

13
68
205

206

208

234
250
265



List of Tables

2.1
S5
4.1.
Sl
5.2.
6.1.
6.2.
Fsls

7

8.1.

o
8.3.

.1
s

B3
9.4.

10.1.
11.1.

Modes of governance: pure (PMG) and hybrids (HMG)
Key variations between the MLG and the MLA approach

Two conceptions of resilience

The wicked problems framework

Unruly problems
Dimensions of intraministerial coordination
Organizational responses to the crisis and ongoing turbulence

Percent of agency officials who report that national agencies
practice laws and rules that originate from EU decisions within

their own issue area

Percent of agency officials reporting that the following institutions
and actors are important with respect to influencing national
agencies’ practicing of EU “hard law”

US government agencies’ contractor personnel in Iraq and
Afghanistan as of March 2010

US military and contractor fatalities in Afghanistan and Iraq

Geographical split of ICoC signatory companies on
September 1, 2013

Different problem situations and middle managers’ response to
whether they have faced the situation

Different problem situations and middle managers’ average use
of resources when they seek to solve them

Average use of the six different resources

Multiple response analysis of problem situation, problem-solving
resources, and resources involved

Wage penalties of children for women by year

Classic HRO vs networked (resilient) model of high reliability

32
62
87
110
127
140
151

173

174

186
187

188

211

214
215

Z17
232
249



