1И//819603(039)

OXFORD

GOVERNANCE in Turbulent Times

Edited by
Christopher Ansell,
Jarle Trondal,
and Morten Øgård



Contents

List of Figures	iz
List of Tables	2
List of Contributors	X
1. Turbulent Governance Christopher Ansell, Jarle Trondal, and Morten Øgård	
Part I: Turbulence: Conceptual Lenses	
2. An Organizational–Institutional Approach to Gover Christopher Ansell, David Levi-Faur, and Jarle Trondal	rnance 27
3. Organized Turbulence Jarle Trondal	55
4. Turbulence, Adaptation, and Change Christopher Ansell	77
Part II: Fields of Observation	
5. Tackling Unruly Public Problems Christopher Ansell and Martin Bartenberger	107
6. Turbulent Times for Ministries of Finance Martina McCowan	137
7. Governance in Turbulent Administrative Systems <i>Jarle Trondal</i>	159
8. Turbulence and War: Private Military Corporations a the Reinstitutionalization of War-Making Jozef Bátora	and 181
9. Problem-Solving at the Local Level in Turbulent Tim	nes 202

C	o	n	te	er	nts	
-	•					

10.	The Impact of Family Policies during Turbulent Times	223
11.	Trond Petersen, Andrew Penner, and Geir Høgsnes On the Future of High Reliability Organizations in an Age of Turbulence	241
12.	Paul R. Schulman Managing Policy Messes Emery Roe	261
Par	t III: Conclusion	
13.	Coping with Turbulence Christopher Ansell and Jarle Trondal	285
Inde	\boldsymbol{x}	303

List of Figures

1.1.	An organizational-institutional approach to turbulent governance	13
3.1.	An illustration of turbulence of scale	68
9.1.	Complexity and diversity	205
9.2.	Sources of turbulence for local municipalities as a decision-making system	206
9.3.	Three kinds of turbulence and problem situations/ responsibilities of middle managers	208
10.1.	Graphs by year for male marital premium (population level), female penalty (population and occupation-establishment levels), and motherhood penalty for 3+ children (population and occupation-establishment levels)	234
		Contract Of
11.1.	Reliability space and precursor zone	250
12.1.	Mess and reliability space of professional activities	265

List of Tables

2.1.	Modes of governance: pure (PMG) and hybrids (HMG)	32
3.1.	Key variations between the MLG and the MLA approach	62
4.1.	Two conceptions of resilience	87
5.1.	The wicked problems framework	110
5.2.	Unruly problems	127
6.1.	Dimensions of intraministerial coordination	140
6.2.	Organizational responses to the crisis and ongoing turbulence	151
7.1.	Percent of agency officials who report that national agencies practice laws and rules that originate from EU decisions within their own issue area	173
7.2.	Percent of agency officials reporting that the following institutions and actors are <i>important</i> with respect to influencing national agencies' practicing of EU "hard law"	174
8.1.	US government agencies' contractor personnel in Iraq and Afghanistan as of March 2010	186
8.2.	US military and contractor fatalities in Afghanistan and Iraq	187
8.3.	Geographical split of ICoC signatory companies on September 1, 2013	188
9.1.	Different problem situations and middle managers' response to whether they have faced the situation	211
9.2.	Different problem situations and middle managers' average use of resources when they seek to solve them	214
9.3.	Average use of the six different resources	215
9.4.	Multiple response analysis of problem situation, problem-solving resources, and resources involved	217
10.1.	Wage penalties of children for women by year	232
	Classic HRO vs networked (resilient) model of high reliability	249